FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-10-01
Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20120193 - Course n°1 - 60370 Hermes
Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny 143.69+6 - 149.69 | 776.1 | 697.62

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Enzo Marchand Canoe Kayak Club France 111.82+0 - 111.82 | 520.96 | 464.9
2 14 | Marc Sanchez Canoe Kayak Club France 117.84+6 - 123.84 | 681.03 | 573.83
3 23 | Etienne Michel Picquigny Vieille Somme 120.85+52 - 172.85 | 1333.6 | 1099.2

9 9
4 24 | Leo Le Sort Club Nautique De Rivery 110.88+62 - 172.88 | 1334.1 | 582.96
5 26 | Thibault Robillard Picquigny Vieille Somme 133.85+58 - 191.85 | 1586.7 | 1385.9
1 1

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Matheo Senechault - Enzo Canoe Kayak Club France 134.24+8 - 142.24 | 839.96 | 935.82

Marchand

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Fany Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny 121.41+6 - 127.41 | 608.45 | 625.79

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 CIEment Tamion Hermes Canoe Kayak 85.47+0 - 85.47 | 226.97 | 236.5
2 8 Leo Le Sort Club Nautique De Rivery 94.37+4 > 98.37 | 407.35 | 331.05
3 14 | Bazil Grignon Hermes Canoe Kayak 103.37+2 - 105.37 | 505.23 | 780.09



http://www.ffck.org
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Quentin Dubelloy
Marc Sanchez
Enzo Marchand
Matheo Jacob
Benjamin Cabouret
Etienne Michel
Matteo Varlet

Erwan Leguennec

Helois Dargent

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Club France
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Canoe Kayak Club Therain
Picquigny Vieille Somme
Picquigny Vieille Somme

Picquigny Vieille Somme

Hermes Canoe Kayak

103.44+2
102.06+4
105.84+2
110+2
114.63+2
114.83+4
117.08+2
119.97+16

136.18+2

105.44
106.06
107.84
112
116.63
118.83
119.08
135.97

138.18

506.21
514.88
539.77
597.93
662.67
693.44
696.93
933.1

964

559.03
452.98
540.82
562.46
895.89
664.29
721.7
3767.7

1222.3




